5-6 ROOKIE

41

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5-6 ROOKIE

45

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 5-6 ROOKIE

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 5-6 ROOKIE

‘ 1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th
PLACE:

7-8 ROOKIE

47

| 1st

7-8 ROOKIE

50

2nd

3rd

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
5TH

7-8 ROOKIE

57

| 1st

7-8 ROOKIE

60

2nd
3rd
4th
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
5TH

7-8 ROOKIE

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

| 7-8 ROOKIE

| 1ST

2nd
3rd

| 7-8 ROOKIE

| 1st

2nd
3rd

BRODY CARR

MERRICK GIBSON

ROBBIE MOWRER

LEO KANE

KOLTEN MELLON

LANCE KEARNEY

LIAM MONTGOMERY

CHANCE MOORE

LOUDEN DIXON

MASON HARPER

KAEGER HOLMAN

COLIX LEMP

BRODY ECKELBERGER

ETHAN DAVIS

TICKWAN BUNTING

JAKOB GIBSON

BRAYLON SMITHBERGER

DAVE KOLLIN

LOGAN VANSICKLE

GAGE BOWLING

ALEX VAZQUEZ

CALEB LARIMORE

DUKE CLAYTON

DEREK PUMPHREY

AIDEN FERGUSON

DANIEL BARTHALOW

TJ BIERY

TROY ROCK

GABRIEL VANCE

JAXON SIEGENTHALER

TREVOR DICK

SPIROS SMITH

ADRIAN HERSHBERGER

COLE MELLOR

CHASE STUDER

GABE BURNS

JAGGER HYATT

AIDEN MCNUTT

KAYDEN PACKARD

VINCENT MARIOLA

JACK POMFRET

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

BRAYDEN HARLELAN

MATTHEW SPRANG

CHLOE MAYS

WYATT TINCHER




| 7-8 ROOKIE [ HWT

| 1st

2nd
| 780pen  [45/50 |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
| 780pen [ B560 |8 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
| 780pen |65 |6 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
|780pen |71 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
|780pen | 75185 |2 | 1st
2nd
|780pen  [HWT |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
AGE: PLACE:
9-10
ROOKIE 55/60 3 1st
2nd
3rd
9-10
ROOKIE 65/70 5 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
9-10
ROOKIE 76 3 1st
2nd
3rd
9-10
ROOKIE 86/93 3 1st
2nd
3rd
9-10
ROOKIE 104 3 1st
2nd

3rd

DOMINIC WHITESEL

TAVIN TURNER

JAXON JOY

LANDON JENKINS

DANE FAWCETT

DANNY RITCHIE

BROCK DURHAM

DEVYN VANEST

CODY WILLER

GABRIEL VANCE

TREVOR DICK

KADEN MELLON

ROCCO MANASTERO

LEVI NORMAN

TATE CARAPI

KENNY BOGGS

AIDEN MAYS

TATE FAWCETT

MAXWELL COOPER

ALEX BERRY

DILAN WADE

NATE GREGORY

ALEX BERRY

LUKE BLUM

COOPER MCKEAN

BEN BLUM

CAMERON HAYNES

RYAN RAMSER

CHARLIE BELL

BEAU NORMAN

COLTON SHANK

DEVON VASKO

HAILEY WHITESEL

ZACHARY SNOW

BRETT DEVAULT

JACOB ARNDT

NATHAN OROLINT

BRANDON ROLLIN

IAN MARIOLA

PEYTON MORROW

CALEB STARK

CORBIN DAVIS

GABE KNAPP




9-10

ROOKIE 116 3 1st
2nd
3rd

9-10

ROOKIE HWT 3 1st
2nd
3rd

9-100PEN [55/60 |8 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

9-10 OPEN [ 65 |5 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 OPEN [ 70 |14 ] 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5Th

9-100OPEN [ 75/80 |5 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 OPEN | 86 |7 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

| 9-10 OPEN | 97 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| 9-10 OPEN [ 115 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
|9-100PEN [HWT |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd

AGE: PLACE:

11-12

ROOKIE 70 2 1st

LOGAN BAKER

KODY GOFFIN

MICHAEL WILLIAMS

BRADEN HAUMESSER

JOSEPH REDDICK

HUNTER SLOAN

CHRIS EARNEST

BRYCE SKINNER

BROCK DURBIN

AIDEN CASTILE

GARRETT GARTIN

CAIDEN HELLER

NICHOLAS HUMPHRY

BLAKE NORMAN

HOLDEN MAYS

CALEB ZIMMERMAN

DEVON RITCHIE

CAMERON ARTHUR

RYAN ZENTKOVICH

JOSHUA GIBSON

JT CHANCE

CALEB REMMY

BRANDON RIDENOUR

JACOB WELSH

NATE BOUTH

GARRETT CLARK

KAYE BRIGGS

MITCHELL ALLEN

COOPER SMITH

JAYDEN JONES

TEDDY GREGORY

JUSTIN MOWRER

GAGE PYERS

ETHAN TURNBAUGH

CARTER KROLL

BRAYDEN KIDD

DAKOTA PITZ

JAYDEN LOWERY

BRAYDEN KIDD

ASHTON GARRETT

TYLER WILLIAMS

BRADEN HAUMESSER

TRAVIS OWEN

TRENTON SNODDY




11-12
ROOKIE 83 4
11-12
ROOKIE 104 3
11-12
ROOKIE 134 2
11-12
ROOKIE HWT 5

| 11-12 OPEN [ 65 | 4

| 11-12 OPEN [ 70 | 4

| 11-12 OPEN [ 75 |3

| 11-12 OPEN [ 80 |9
11-12
OPEN 85 5
11-12
OPEN 92 11
11-12 OPEN | 100 |5

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd

EMMET HOLE

GAVIN HARTER

ZACHERY FLOHR

BRADY SMITH

ETHAN KELLEY

BRYCE LARGE

CAMERON TROYER

AUSTIN REDDICK

JOSEPH BENNETT

JARET LENNON

PEYTON YOUNG

GAVIN HARPER

BRAEDEN COOK

DOMINIC BUTLER

ZACH ISENHART

LOGAN SCANDLON

JARRISON MOORE

COREY KEIM

TYLER BANTA

JASON CRAFT

TJ SARKIWEZ

MACLANE ROC

HUNTER GRIFFIN

TYLER MASTERS

JAYDON STRICKLAND

HUNTER MILLER

MICHEAL KELLY

ALEX DERHAMMER

JACOB KAE

NATHAN BLAKE

NICK HAYNER

COLLIN CORAPI

CHAD WILLISON

AARON LEWIS

DOLEN MOORE

CORY STIFFLER

LOGAN MESSER

CLAY PHILLIPS

DYLAN SHAWVER

COLTON TURNBAUGH

TYLER AHROUS

DYLAN VANEST

DYLAN SHAWVER

KHOL POWNELL




3rd
4th
5th

11-12 OPEN

111 | 4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

11-12 OPEN

125 |5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

| 11-12 OPEN

| 130 | 3

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 11-12 OPEN

|HWT |3

| 1st

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

| 951100 |3

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 105-112 | 4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 13-14

85190 |3

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 13-14

| 119 | 3

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 13-14

| 126 |5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

13-14

| 132 | 5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

13-14

| 138 | 5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TIM JAYES

HUNTER YEAPLES

DAMIEN SKELLY

CONNOR CLARK

CULLEN ROGERS

TOMMY NICHOLS

ALEX GLASS

JOSH MCMULLEN

ALEX MERWIN

JOSEPH BENNETT

DESTIN SANDERS

GAVIN DAVIS

ETHAN MOSTELLER

BRAYDEN TYLOR

PEYTON YOUNG

JAKE BURNS

DEONTAE WILLIAMS

TRISTAN PITZ

JAKE JOHNSON

JACOB NEER

AMADI BAKARI

NICK BLACKMER

DREW LEVIS

KYLE WEAVER

BEN HELBERT

TYLER ZUPANIC

MITCHELL WALLICK

KALEB REAM

BENNY SIMMONS

MICHAEL AMENTINI

KELCIE YANDERS

JACOB WENZEL

MATT THOMAS

TREVOR BOWMAN

JACOB WHITESEL

SKYLAR CLINE

TYLER RICHARDS

JACK ROGAN

KADEN BUNTINO

BARY WOKOJANCE

BRYCE HURT

CHRIS FLOHR

DAKOTA BUNTING

EZIA BARRICK

CAMERON FITZSIMMONS

DOMINIC FINCH

CODY WEIDNER




13-14 138 |5 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

| 13-14 | 160/180 |2 | 1st
2nd
| 13-14 lhwT |5 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15-19 106 4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15-19 | 113/120 |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

| 15-19 | 138 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| 15-19 | 146 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| 15-19 | 170 4 | st
2nd
3rd
4th
| 15-19 AWt |2 | 1st
2nd
| MASTERS | 165 |6 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
| MASTERS | 184 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| MASTERS | 215 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
| MASTERS  [HWT |2 | 1sT

2nd

DAKOTA BUNTING

EZIA BARRICK

CAMERON FITZSIMMONS

DOMONIC FINCH

CODY WEIDNER

ALEX SADOWSKY

SHILOH JENKINS

ADAM ALLEN

ALEX SADOWSKI

BEN HORNACEK

CRUZ BADIDA

CODY MCKEON

JAIMEN HILL

AUTUMN WHITLATCH

CLAYTON CATANZARITE

AUSTIN SHAFFER

DAN MORELL

NOLAN WOCHNA

SCOTT GOFFIN

CALEB WOKJIANCE

CONNOR KWIAT

KODY ADAMS

BRANDON NAGY

SAM NEER

BRAXTON FREEMAN

GARRETT HEYDT

JARET CESTEL

DEONDRE WILLIAMS

OSCAR BRASHEAR

CAMERON VONBRUNT

MITCHELL BISHOFF

KADE SARVER

TRAVIS SALYER

KEITH YOST

JARET LESTER

MIKE ELLIOTT

KYLE KOHLS

CARLIN TIANO

ETHAN KECK

ROGER REEL

ISAIAH RODRIGUEZ

ANTHONY HAMONS

MITCH WHITESEL

STEVE DURIG

JAKE MERSHON

ANTHONY HAMONS




